



#5-23 Storm Sewer Cleaning & Televising (#8371665)

Owner: City of Watertown

Solicitor: City of Watertown, WI

02/21/2023 10:00 AM CST

Section Title	Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Green Bay Pipe & TV, LLC		Northern Pipe, Inc.	
						Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Base Bid A: 2023 Stormwater Cleaning and Televising							\$174,546.25		\$184,332.65
	1A	1A	Clean Manholes	EA	140	\$65.00	\$9,100.00	\$75.00	\$10,500.00
	2A	2A	Clean Inlets	EA	64	\$75.00	\$4,800.00	\$65.00	\$4,160.00
	3A	3A	Clean Catch Basins	EA	225	\$95.00	\$21,375.00	\$65.00	\$14,625.00
	4A	4A	Clean Endwalls	EA	14	\$500.00	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	\$2,100.00
	5A	5A	Clean & Televis 8-Inch PVC	LF	112	\$1.20	\$134.40	\$3.24	\$362.88
	6A	6A	Clean & Televis, 10-Inch PVC	LF	479	\$1.20	\$574.80	\$3.24	\$1,551.96
	7A	7A	Clean & Televis, 12-Inch PVC	LF	68	\$1.25	\$85.00	\$3.24	\$220.32
		8A	Clean & Televis, 15-Inch PVC	LF	283	\$1.25	\$353.75	\$3.24	\$916.92
	9A	9A	Clean & Televis, 8-Inch Vitrified Clay	LF	31	\$1.30	\$40.30	\$3.24	\$100.44
	10A	10A	Clean & Televis, 10-Inch RCP	LF	218	\$1.30	\$283.40	\$3.24	\$706.32
	11A	11A	Clean & Televis, 12-Inch RCP	LF	44940	\$1.30	\$58,422.00	\$1.39	\$62,466.60
	12A	12A	Clean & Televis, 15-Inch RCP	LF	11550	\$1.30	\$15,015.00	\$1.44	\$16,632.00
	13A	13A	Clean & Televis, 18-Inch RCP	LF	7642	\$1.35	\$10,316.70	\$1.44	\$11,004.48
	14A	14A	Clean & Televis, 21-Inch RCP	LF	3625	\$1.35	\$4,893.75	\$1.44	\$5,220.00
	15A	15A	Clean & Televis, 24-Inch RCP	LF	19938	\$1.40	\$27,913.20	\$1.44	\$28,710.72
	16A	16A	Clean & Televis, 30-Inch RCP	LF	30	\$1.40	\$42.00	\$1.74	\$52.20
	17A	17A	Clean & Televis, 36-Inch RCP	LF	5973	\$1.45	\$8,660.85	\$1.74	\$10,393.02
	18A	18A	Clean & Televis, 42-Inch RCP	LF	786	\$1.50	\$1,179.00	\$1.89	\$1,485.54
	19A	19A	Clean & Televis, 48-Inch RCP	LF	1949	\$1.50	\$2,923.50	\$2.25	\$4,385.25
	20A	20A	Clean & Televis, 38x57-Inch ARCH CMP	LF	294	\$1.65	\$485.10	\$11.75	\$3,454.50
	21A	21A	Clean & Televis, 34x53-Inch HERCP	LF	46	\$1.75	\$80.50	\$9.75	\$448.50
	22A	22A	Clean & Televis, 48x76-Inch HERCP	LF	496	\$1.75	\$868.00	\$9.75	\$4,836.00
Base Bid B: 2023 Storm Pipe Deep Cleaning							\$1,925.00		\$1,562.50
	1B	1B	Deep Clean, 18-Inch Pipe	LF	50	\$4.00	\$200.00		\$100.00
	2B	2B	Deep Clean, 21-Inch Pipe	LF	50	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$2.25	\$112.50
	3B	3B	Deep Clean, 24-Inch Pipe	LF	50	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$2.50	\$125.00
	4B	4B	Deep Clean, 30-Inch Pipe	LF	50	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$2.75	\$137.50
	5B	5B	Deep Clean, 42-Inch Pipe	LF	50	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$3.75	\$187.50
	6B	6B	Deep Clean, 48-Inch Pipe	LF	50	\$6.50	\$325.00	\$4.75	\$237.50
	7B	7B	Deep Clean, Arch CMP and HERCP	LF	50	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$13.25	\$662.50
Base Bid C: Add Alternate Large Diameter Pipe							\$15,591.00		\$7,982.70
	1C	1C	Clean & Televis, 60x72-Inch Box Culvert	LF	454	\$4.25	\$1,929.50	\$2.95	\$1,339.30
	2C	2C	Clean & Televis, 60-Inch RCP Neenah St to Franklin St	LF	154	\$4.25	\$654.50	\$2.95	\$454.30
	3C	3C	Clean & Televis, 60-Inch RCP, Franklin St to Dakota St	LF	250	\$4.25	\$1,062.50	\$2.95	\$737.50
	4C	4C	Clean & Televis, 60-Inch RCP, Dakota St to S Third St	LF	630	\$4.75	\$2,992.50	\$2.95	\$1,858.50
	5C	5C	Clean & Televis, 60-Inch RCP, S Third St to Clark St	LF	954	\$8.00	\$7,632.00	\$2.95	\$2,814.30
	6C	6C	Clean & Televis, 60-Inch RCP, Clark St MH 809-301 to Endwall	LF	264	\$5.00	\$1,320.00	\$2.95	\$778.80
Base Bid Total:							\$192,062.25		\$193,877.85